

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB

February 8, 2011



BP-1 GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Addendum #1	Addendum #2	Bid Security	Familial	Base Bid	PLM Bond	Addendum #3 Item No. 1	Unit Prices	
								Suspended Ceiling Lay-in Panels & Grid, Match Existing	Repair/Patch Terrazzo Flooring, Match Existing
Ryan Peters Birchwood Construction 8920 Moeller Drive Harbor Springs, MI 49740	√	√	√		\$1,149,635.00	\$16,269.00	\$117,000.00	\$2.80	\$38.50
Remarks:									
Wendy Shepherd DeVere Construction Company, Inc. 1030 DeVere Drive Alpena, MI 49707	√	√	√		\$1,274,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$5.00	\$100.00
Remarks:									
Holly Martin Graham Construction 3399 Fashion Square Blvd. Saginaw, MI 48603	√	√	√		\$1,039,650.00	\$10,000.00		\$2.50	\$100.00
Remarks:									
Darek Purgiel Grand Traverse Construction 1616 West South Airport Road Traverse City, Mi 49686					\$1,014,900.00	\$11,800.00		\$2.75	\$119.00
Remarks:									
Jeff Fedorinchik Hallmark Construction 1874 Cass Hartman Court Traverse City, MI 49684	√	√	√		\$998,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$2.75	\$1,100.00
Remarks:									
Scott Levasaur Sugar Construction, Inc. 2968 Venture Drive Midland, MI 48640	√	√	√		\$1,263,800.00	\$5,850.00	\$19,659.00	\$3.00	\$85.00
Remarks:									

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB



BP-1	ALTERNATES											Voluntary Alternates		
GENERAL CONTRACTOR	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	#8	#9	#10	#11	#1	#2	#3
Ryan Peters Birchwood Construction 8920 Moeller Drive Harbor Springs, MI 49740	\$157,750.00	\$16,525.00	na	\$14,050.00	na	-\$9,900.00	na	na	na	-\$1,790.00	na	\$1,295.00	\$22,720.00	na
Wendy Shepherd DeVere Construction Company, Inc. 1030 DeVere Drive Alpena, MI 49707	\$229,000.00	\$31,000.00	na	\$11,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,300.00	na	na	na	\$1,000.00	na	\$4,000.00	na	na
Holly Martin Graham Construction 3399 Fashion Square Blvd. Saginaw, MI 48603	\$177,000.00	\$19,000.00	na	\$13,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,500.00	na	na	na	\$1,200.00	na	na	na	na
Darek Purgiel Grand Traverse Construction 1616 West South Airport Road Traverse City, Mi 49686	\$165,300.00	\$23,900.00	na	\$9,970.00	\$28,450.00	-\$7,540.00	na	na	na	-\$1,250.00	na	na	na	na
Jeff Fedorinchik Hallmark Construction 1874 Cass Hartman Court Traverse City, MI 49684	\$168,000.00	\$19,000.00	na	\$11,500.00	\$29,100.00	-\$7,900.00	na	na	na	-\$1,500.00	na	na	na	na
Scott Levaseur Sugar Construction, Inc. 2968 Venture Drive Midland, MI 48640	\$101,800.00	\$27,650.00	na	\$10,000.00	na	-\$9,800.00	na	na	na	-\$1,700.00	na	-\$15,000.00	-\$22,000.00	-\$20,000.00

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB

February 8, 2011



BP-2 MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR	Addendum #1	Addendum #2	Bid Security	Familial	Base Bid	PLM Bond	Unit Prices	
							Suspended Ceiling Lay-in Panels & Grid, Match Existing	Repair/Patch Terrazzo Flooring, Match Existing
Ken Ashton Ballard's & Great Lakes Plumbing 2111 E. Mitchell Petoskey, MI 49770	√	√	√		\$446,785.00	\$13,403.00	na	na
Remarks:								
Maurice White D & W Mechanical 37530 South Desert Sun Drive Tucson, AZ 85739	√	√	√		\$383,084.00	\$4,250.00	na	na
Remarks:								
Matt Burke Goyette Mechanical Company 3842 Gorey Avenue Flint, MI 48506	√	√	√		\$441,700.00	\$6,000.00	na	na
Remarks:								
Jim Harrison H & B Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 9611 N. Straits Hwy. Cheboygan, MI 49721			√		\$410,000.00	\$4,900.00	na	na
Remarks:								
John Haggard Haggard's, Inc. 06238 US 31 South Charlevoix, MI 49720	√	√	√		\$425,000.00	\$25,500.00	na	na
Remarks:								
Chris Younk J. E. Johnson, Inc. 1550 E. Virginia Drive Midland, MI 48642	√	√	√		\$469,200.00	\$9,250.00	na	na
Remarks:								
Dave Baker John E. Green Company 601 Porter Street Petoskey, MI 49770	√	√	√		\$441,500.00	\$4,415.00	na	na
Remarks:								
Mark Katz Remer Plumbing 5565 State Street Saginaw, MI 48603	√	√	√		\$473,000.00	\$4,700.00	na	na
Remarks:								

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB



BP-2	ALTERNATES											Voluntary Alternates		
MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	#8	#9	#10	#11	#1	#2	#3
Ken Ashton Ballard's & Great Lakes Plumbing 2111 E. Mitchell Petoskey, MI 49770	\$67,025.00	\$30,719.00	\$102,954.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Maurice White D & W Mechanical 37530 South Desert Sun Drive Tucson, AZ 85739	\$59,195.00	\$30,180.00	\$83,949.00											
Matt Burke Goyette Mechanical Company 3842 Gorey Avenue Flint, MI 48506	\$80,400.00	\$27,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Jim Harrison H & B Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 9611 N. Straits Hwy. Cheboygan, MI 49721	\$71,400.00	\$24,100.00	\$93,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
John Haggard Haggard's, Inc. 06238 US 31 South Charlevoix, MI 49720	\$76,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Chris Younk J. E. Johnson, Inc. 1550 E. Virginia Drive Midland, MI 48642	\$58,300.00	\$38,350.00	\$86,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dave Baker John E. Green Company 601 Porter Street Petoskey, MI 49770	\$76,850.00	\$27,300.00	\$92,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Mark Katz Remer Plumbing 5565 State Street Saginaw, MI 48603	\$78,500.00	\$33,200.00	\$128,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB

February 8, 2011



BP-3	Addendum #1	Addendum #2	Bid Security	Familial	Base Bid	PLM Bond	Unit Prices	
TEST & BALANCE CONTRACTOR							Suspended Ceiling Lay-in Panels & Grid, Match Existing	Repair/Patch Terrazzo Flooring, Match Existing
Kevin P. Heikkila Integrity Test & Balance, Inc. 11448 S. Ramblewood Drive Cedar, MI 49621	√	√	√		\$9,725.00	na	na	na
Remarks: Not a bonded copmpany.								

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB



BP-3	ALTERNATES											Voluntary Alternates		
TEST & BALANCE CONTRACTOR	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	#8	#9	#10	#11	#1	#2	#3
Kevin P. Heikkila Integrity Test & Balance, Inc. 11448 S. Ramblewood Drive Cedar, MI 49621	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB

February 8, 2011



BP-4		Addendum #1	Addendum #2	Bid Security	Familial	Base Bid	PLM Bond	Unit Prices	
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR								Suspended Ceiling Lay-in Panels & Grid, Match Existing	Repair/Patch Terrazzo Flooring, Match Existing
Ray Hines Atlas Electric 5590 M-32 Highway East Jordan, MI 49727		√	√	√		\$256,000.00	\$5,650.00	na	na
Remarks:									
Daniel Bruce Sky Electric of Northern Michigan 720 Water Street East Jordan, MI 49727		√	√	√		\$348,000.00	\$3,800.00	na	na
Remarks:									

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB



BP-4	ALTERNATES											Voluntary Alternates		
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	#8	#9	#10	#11	#1	#2	#3
Ray Hines Atlas Electric 5590 M-32 Highway East Jordan, MI 49727	\$12,800.00	\$4,100.00	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$117,800.00	-\$2,625.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$7,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Daniel Bruce Sky Electric of Northern Michigan 720 Water Street East Jordan, MI 49727	\$18,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$1,300.00	\$0.00	\$115,000.00	-\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$7,400.00	-\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB

February 8, 2011



BP-5 A / V SYSTEM CONTRACTOR	Addendum #1	Addendum #2	Bid Security	Familial	Base Bid	PLM Bond	Unit Prices	
							Suspended Ceiling Lay-in Panels & Grid, Match Existing	Repair/Patch Terrazzo Flooring, Match Existing
Dan Buday Buday's NCE, Inc. 12705 US 31 North Charlevoix, MI 49720					\$23,000.00	\$700.00	na	na
Remarks:								
Ray Lehmoine Central Interconnect 1425 Coit Avenue, N.E. Grand Rapids, MI 49505	√	√	√		\$42,945.00	\$404.00	na	na
Remarks:								
Joe Osypczuk I.COMM Corporation 1605 E. Kalamazoo Street Lansing, MI 48912-2701	√	√	√		\$34,807.00	\$349.00	na	na
Remarks:								
Vince AVI-SPL 6295 - 136th Avenue Holland, MI 49424					\$15,580.00	\$230.00		
Remarks: Bid forms were not used, handwritten on yellow-lined paper.								

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974

BID TAB



BP-5	ALTERNATES											Voluntary Alternates		
A / V SYSTEM CONTRACTOR	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7	#8	#9	#10	#11	#1	#2	#3
Dan Buday Buday's NCE, Inc. 12705 US 31 North Charlevoix, MI 49720	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$175,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$5,000.00	-\$3,000.00	
Ray Lehmoine Central Interconnect 1425 Coit Avenue, N.E. Grand Rapids, MI 49505	\$1,688.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$132,927.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$2,450.00	-\$324.00	-\$672.00
Joe Osypczuk I.COMM Corporation 1605 E. Kalamazoo Street Lansing, MI 48912-2701	\$2,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$167,340.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

PUBLIC SCHOOLS OF PETOSKEY

Middle School Auditorium Remodeling

A/E Project #5-1974



Post Bid Interviews

GENERAL CONTRACTOR	MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR	TEST & BALANCE CONTRACTOR	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	A / V SYSTEM CONTRACTOR
<i>Gernot Runschke Larry Van Wert</i>	<i>Paul Sisovsky</i>	<i>Paul Sisovsky Larry Van Wert</i>	<i>Nate Deiters</i>	<i>Nate Deiters Gernot Runschke</i>

1:00 PM	✓	✓		✓	
1:45 PM	✓	✓		✓	
2:30 PM	✓	✓		✓	
3:15 PM			✓		✓
4:00 PM			✓		✓
4:45 PM			✓		✓